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This certificate is proof that the policy holder and/or band has Music Liability insurance which includes Public Liability and Professional Indemnity. 
For full terms and conditions of the policy please refer to your insurance schedule and policy information booklet.

Signed on behalf of the underwriters

John Woosey
Authorised Signatory, Insure4Music

Certificate of Insurance

This certificate is confirmation that

 
 

 

Public Liability

Professional Indemnity
  
 

Subject to the terms and conditions of Insure4Music

Effective from: 
Until

Effective from: 
Until (23:59)

(23:59)

Policy Number:

Has Public Liability cover of up to and Professional Indemnity of up to

The Spandau Ballet Story

£5 Million £1 Million

28/01/2020
27/01/2021

28/01/2020
27/01/2021

I4M193834


